Ev.47 WR 15.10

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

50 m AP W Heats - Results
ZHU B.Z. (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE

DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Senicd
Ehamplonship

ER 16.09 KTENA S. (GRE) 25/06/16 VOLOS (GRE)
Heat 1/4 Started at 30/06/19

Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes

1 |BIELKOVA Beata 2001| SVK 00:18.77

2 [LAUGE DOMENECH |Julia 2001 | ESP 00:18.83
DSQ [LEIRICH Vanessa 2004 | AUT --:--.-- |Irregular Finish
Heat 2/4 Started at 30/06/19 10:04:07.52
Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes

1 |VARGA Krisztina 1996 | HUN 00:16.69

2 |LECOEUR Maelle 1997 | FRA 00:16.80

3 |BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 | UKR 00:17.23

4 |MALACHOWSKA Julia 1999 | POL 00:17.25

5 |RUTZE Michele 2000| GER 00:17.58

6 |SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991| CZE 00:18.07

7 |LAHTEENKORVA Laura 1991| FIN 00:18.42
DNS [CAFOLLA Valentina 1997 | CRO

Heat 3/4 Started at 30/06/19 10:07:09.37
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation |[Laps Time [Notes

1 |PRICHININA Tatiana 1999 | RUS 00:16.55

2 |KTENA Sofia 1986 | GRE 00:16.98

3 |HAMON Maiwenn 2003 | FRA 00:17.27

4 |BARONCINI Silvia 1985| ITA 00:17.36

5 |CAvUzZIC Anita 1995| CRO 00:17.67

6 |KOHNERT Lisa 1995| GER 00:17.83

7 |GONZALVEZ Alicia 1999 | ESP 00:17.99

MASEGOSA

8 |ULKER Beril 2004 | TUR 00:18.32

Heat 4/4 Started at 30/06/19 10:10:06.74
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |[Notes

1 |PARSHINA Alena 1999 | RUS 00:16.42

2 |UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 | UKR 00:16.83

3 |TSIGKOIA Vasileia 1997 | GRE 00:17.12

4 |[KUNITSONA Anastassia Anna [ 1994 | EST 00:17.43

5 |KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 | CZE 00:17.46

6 |RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 | POL 00:17.53

7 |BARBON Erica 1995( ITA 00:17.77

8 |BLASZAK Lilla 2000| HUN 00:18.08
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Seniar
Champlonship

50 m AP W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev.47 WR 15.10 ZHUB.Z. (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)
ER 16.09 KTENA S. (GRE) 25/06/16 VOLOS (GRE)

Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation| Time Split
1 [PARSHINA Alena 1999 RUS (00:16.42

2 |PRICHININA Tatiana 1999 | RUS |00:16.55| +00:00.13
3 |[VARGA Krisztina 1996 | HUN [00:16.69 | +00:00.27
4 |LECOEUR Maelle 1997 | FRA |00:16.80| +00:00.38
5 |UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 | UKR |00:16.83| +00:00.41
6 |KTENA Sofia 1986 | GRE |00:16.98| +00:00.56
7 |TSIGKOIA Vasileia 1997 | GRE (00:17.12 | +00:00.70
8 |BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 | UKR |00:17.23| +00:00.81
9 [MALACHOWSKA Julia 1999 | POL (00:17.25| +00:00.83
10 |HAMON Maiwenn 2003 | FRA |00:17.27| +00:00.85
11 |BARONCINI Silvia 1985| ITA |00:17.36| +00:00.94
12 |[KUNITSONA Anastassia Anna (1994 | EST |00:17.43| +00:01.01
13 |KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 | CZE |00:17.46| +00:01.04
14 |RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001| POL |00:17.53| +00:01.11
15 |[RUTZE Michele 2000 | GER |00:17.58| +00:01.16
16 |CAvUzZIC Anita 1995| CRO |00:17.67 | +00:01.25
17 |BARBON Erica 1995| ITA |00:17.77| +00:01.35
18 |KOHNERT Lisa 1995| GER |00:17.83| +00:01.41
19 |GONZALVEZ Alicia 1999 | ESP (00:17.99| +00:01.57

MASEGOSA

20 [(SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 | CZE |00:18.07| +00:01.65
21 |BLASZAK Lilla 2000 | HUN |00:18.08| +00:01.66
22 |ULKER Beril 2004 | TUR |00:18.32| +00:01.90
23 |LAHTEENKORVA Laura 1991 | FIN [00:18.42| +00:02.00
24 |(BIELKOVA Beata 2001 | SVK |00:18.77| +00:02.35
25 [LAUGE DOMENECH |Julia 2001 | ESP |00:18.83| +00:02.41
DSQ |LEIRICH Vanessa 2004 | AUT

DNS [CAFOLLA Valentina 1997 | CRO
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

50 m AP W - Final Heat

Ev.53WR 15.10

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Seniar
Champlonship

ZHU B.Z. (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

ER 16.09 KTENA S. (GRE) 25/06/16 VOLOS (GRE)
Lane|Surname Name Year | Nation| Time
1 |TSIGKOIA Vasileia 1997 | GRE |00:17.12
2 |UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 | UKR [00:16.83
3 |VARGA Krisztina 1996 | HUN |00:16.69
4 |PARSHINA Alena 1999 | RUS [00:16.42
5 |PRICHININA Tatiana 1999| RUS |00:16.55
6 |[LECOEUR Maelle 1997 | FRA |00:16.80
7 |KTENA Sofia 1986 | GRE |00:16.98
8 |BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 | UKR |00:17.23
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Ev.48 WR 13.85

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE

50 m AP M Heats - Results

KABANOV P. (RUS) 01/08/14 Lignano S.0.(ITA)

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Senicd
Ehamplonship

ER 13.85 KABANOV P. (RUS) 01/0814 Lignano S. (ITA)

Heat 1/4 Started at 30/06/19 10:12:43.12
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |[Notes

1 |TCACIUC Filip 2003 | AUT 00:18.09
DNS |SCHMID Fabian 2002 | AUT mefem e

Heat 2/4 Started at 30/06/19 10:15:38.88
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time [Notes

1 |MYLONAKIS Anastasios 1996 | GRE 00:14.35

2 |PIPINIAS loannis 1994 | GRE 00:14.68

3 |LIEVIN Denys 1993 | UKR 00:14.78

4 |KOVARIK Jakub 2001 | CZE 00:14.94

5 |CASTVEN Lukas 2001 | SVK 00:15.77

6 |KOCSIS Marcell 2001 | HUN 00:15.86

7 |DIMAK David 1993 | HUN 00:16.33
DNS [LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998 | ESP

Heat 3/4 Started at 30/06/19 10:18:44.44
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |[Notes

1 |KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 | RUS 00:14.52

2 |[DROZDOV Aleksandr 1992 | EST 00:14.90

3 |STRIKINAC Filip 1993 | CRO 00:15.01

4 |ALICICCO Guglielmo 2001| ITA 00:15.23

5 |ZEUNER Sidney 1996 | GER 00:15.53

6 |EDVIN Visnevskij 1997 | LTU 00:15.90

7 |TORREMOCHA Axel 2003 | FRA 00:16.07
DNS [FUMAROLA Cesare 1985| ITA

Heat 4/4 Started at 30/06/19 10:22:00.43
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time |[Notes

1 |KABANOV Pavel 1985| RUS 00:13.88

2 |[SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 00:14.97

3 |MEREZKO Anton 1992 | EST 00:15.16

4 |DURD Luka 1996 | CRO 00:15.53

5 |TROFYMETS Dmytro 1986 | UKR 00:15.61

6 |PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 1994 | ESP 00:15.81

7 |KUYUMCU Onur Berke 2002 | TUR 00:15.82
DNS |POSCHART Max 1994 | GER =i
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE

DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Seniar
Champlonship

50 m AP M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev.48 WR 13.85

KABANOV P. (RUS) 01/08/14 Lignano S.0.(ITA)

ER 13.85 KABANOV P. (RUS) 01/0814 Lignano S. (ITA)
Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation| Time Split
1 [(KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS [00:13.88
2 |MYLONAKIS Anastasios 1996 | GRE |00:14.35| +00:00.47
3 |KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 | RUS [00:14.52 | +00:00.64
4 |PIPINIAS loannis 1994 | GRE |00:14.68 | +00:00.80
5 |LIEVIN Denys 1993 | UKR (00:14.78 | +00:00.90
6 |DROZDOV Aleksandr 1992 | EST [00:14.90| +00:01.02
7 |KOVARIK Jakub 2001| CZE |00:14.94| +00:01.06
8 |SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 | TUR [00:14.97| +00:01.09
9 [STRIKINAC Filip 1993 | CRO (00:15.01 | +00:01.13
10 |MEREZKO Anton 1992 | EST |00:15.16| +00:01.28
11 |ALICICCO Guglielmo 2001 | ITA |[00:15.23| +00:01.35
12 |ZEUNER Sidney 1996 | GER |00:15.53| +00:01.65
12 |[DURD Luka 1996 | CRO (00:15.53| +00:01.65
14 |TROFYMETS Dmytro 1986 | UKR |00:15.61 | +00:01.73
15 [CASTVEN Lukas 2001 | SVK [00:15.77| +00:01.89
16 |PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 1994 | ESP |00:15.81| +00:01.93
17 |[KUYUMCU Onur Berke 2002 | TUR [00:15.82| +00:01.94
18 |KOCSIS Marcell 2001 | HUN |00:15.86 | +00:01.98
19 (EDVIN Visnevskij 1997 | LTU |00:15.90| +00:02.02
20 ([TORREMOCHA Axel 2003 | FRA |00:16.07 | +00:02.19
21 |DIMAK David 1993 | HUN [00:16.33 | +00:02.45
22 |TCACIUC Filip 2003 | AUT |00:18.09| +00:04.21
DNS |SCHMID Fabian 2002 | AUT
DNS |LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998 | ESP
DNS [FUMAROLA Cesare 1985( ITA
DNS |POSCHART Max 1994 | GER —=im--
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

50m AP M - Final Heat

Ev.54 WR 13.85

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Seniar
Champlonship

KABANOV P. (RUS) 01/08/14 Lignano S.0.(ITA)

ER 13.85 KABANOV P. (RUS) 01/0814 Lignano S. (ITA)

Lane|Surname Name Year | Nation| Time
1 |KOVARIK Jakub 2001| CZE |00:14.94
2 |LIEVIN Denys 1993 | UKR [00:14.78
3 |KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 | RUS |00:14.52
4 |KABANOV Pavel 1985| RUS |00:13.88
5 |MYLONAKIS Anastasios 1996 | GRE |00:14.35
6 [PIPINIAS loannis 1994 | GRE |00:14.68
7 |DROZDOV Aleksandr 1992 | EST |00:14.90
8 |SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 | TUR |00:14.97
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Ev.49 WR 6:46.79 LIUJ. (CHN)
ER 6:49.69 TROFYMEZ Y. (UKR) 17/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Senicd

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE Champlenship

800 m SF W Heats - Results
01/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Heat 1/2 Started at 30/06/19 10:28:11.76

Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |[Notes

1 [MUSIENKO Kristina 1997 | UKR |00:25.47;00:51.90;01:18.46;01:44.94;02:12.02;02:38.96;03:05.86;03:32.41;03:59.06; 07:06.78
04:25.75;04:52.51;05:19.45;05:46.55;06:13.57;06:40.89;

2 [ZAGHET Mara 1995| ITA [00:23.91;00:49.75;01:16.37;01:43.37;02:10.40;02:37.25;03:04.52;03:32.72;03:59.81; 07:09.33
04:27.31;04:54.72;05:22.27;05:49.51,06:16.54;06:43.32;

3 |PINO ALAMOS Pilar 1995| ESP [00:24.30;00:49.89;01:16.16;01:43.32;02:10.92;02:38.63;03:06.25;03:34.15;04:02.11; 07:15.06
04:30.25;04:58.26;05:26.30;05:53.92;06:21.45;06:48.73;

4 |VEGHOVA Michaela 2001 | SVK [00:24.69;00:52.07;01:20.75;01:50.27;02:19.77;02:49.02;03:18.63;03:48.50;04:17.73; 07:39.20
04:47.45;05:16.34;05:46.04;06:15.10;06:44.68;07:12.79;

5 |DEUSCH Anna Lena 2002 | AUT [00:24.71;00:52.28;01:21.14;01:50.33;02:19.29;02:48.56;03:17.86;03:47.30;04:16.82; 07:42.58
04:46.32;05:16.05;05:45.55;06:15.27;06:45.20;07:14.64;

6 |[PINATEL Victoria 2004 | FRA |00:25.75;00:54.46;01:23.96;01:54.01;02:24.14;02:54.59;03:24.56;03:54.69;04:24.54; 07:54.15
04:54.83;05:24.95;05:55.29;06:26.04;06:56.38;07:26.78;

DNS |UNGER Eva Maria 1995| AUT —mlee e

DNS |BASSI Dora 1993 | CRO -

Heat 2/2 Started at 30/06/19 18:24:18.85

Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |[Notes

1 |KARZUNOVA Anna 2002 | RUS [00:23.73;00:49.26;01:15.31;01:41.92;02:08.52;02:35.56;03:02.21;03:28.63;03:55.30; 06:57.64
04:22.01;04:48.55;05:15.22;05:41.10;06:07.35;06:33.00;

2 [ZANOSKINA Ekaterina 2001 | RUS (00:24.29;00:49.98;01:15.59;01:41.62;02:07.92;02:34.16;03:00.61;03:27.17;03:53.94; 06:59.74
04:20.55;04:47.66;05:15.07;05:42.04;06:09.16;06:35.57;

3 |SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 | GER [00:24.19;00:49.52;01:15.25;01:41.34;02:07.51;02:34.09;03:00.72;03:27.83;03:55.09; 07:00.26
04:22.24;04:49.64;05:17.39;05:44.76;06:11.08;06:36.63;

4 |POSCHART Elena 1993 | GER |00:24.06;00:49.30;01:15.40;01:41.88;02:08.43;02:34.95;03:01.45;03:28.24,03:54.87; 07:02.08
04:22.27;04:48.73;05:15.85;05:42.98;06:10.04;06:36.09;

5 |YESILBAS Ayse Ceren 2000 | TUR |00:23.81;00:49.50;01:15.57;01:42.37;02:09.32;02:36.26;03:03.34;03:30.46,03:57.44; 07:05.66
04:24.77;04:51.83;05:19.12;05:46.05;06:13.18;06:40.12;

6 [ANGERMAYR Nina 2000 | SUI |00:24.33;00:49.70;01:15.66;01:41.85;02:08.51;02:35.36;03:02.50;03:29.19;03:56.09; 07:06.14
04:22.94;04:50.25;05:17.46;05:44.74;06:11.88;06:39.46;

7 |KYTEVA Yana 2001 | BLS |00:23.60;00:48.73;01:15.13;01:41.97;02:08.99;02:36.06;03:03.40;03:31.04;03:58.46; 07:09.97
04:26.31;04:54.10;05:22.01;05:50.01;06:17.85;06:44.50;

8 |CHUMAK Yulia 1996 | UKR [00:23.44;00:48.63;01:15.01;01:41.80;02:08.60;02:35.61;03:02.80;03:30.27;03:57.76; 07:11.62
04:25.38;04:53.03;05:20.61;05:48.35;06:16.04;06:44.12;
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Senicd

CONFEDERATION MONDIALE Shehelanciy
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES
800 m SF M Heats - Results

Ev.50 WR 6:16.24 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 01/08/14 Lignano S.O. (ITA)

ER 6:16.24 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 01/08/14 Lignano S. (ITA)

Heat 1/2 Started at 30/06/19 10:39:15.32

Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes

1 |[GAIDA Duncan 2001 | GER |00:22.64;00:46.55;01:11.40;01:36.14;02:01.25;02:26.35;02:51.53;03:16.70;03:42.25; 06:36.85
04:07.80;04:33.57;04:59.09;05:25.12;05:50.65;06:15.27;

2 [STRYUKOV Yakov 1997 | RUS (00:21.96;00:45.86;01:10.40;01:35.61;02:01.12;02:26.74;02:52.18;03:18.09;03:43.96; 06:37.45
04:09.79;04:35.29;05:01.16;05:26.47;05:52.07;06:16.33;

3 |GOLENIA Robert 2000 | GER [00:22.09;00:45.97;01:11.00;01:36.71;02:02.06;02:28.09;02:53.79;03:19.51;03:45.51; 06:47.86
04:11.41,04:37.82;05:04.17;05:31.17,05:57.60;06:23.31;

4 |BATIR Can 1998 | TUR |00:22.06;00:46.34;01:11.37;01:37.05;02:02.98;02:29.51;02:56.74;03:23.75;03:49.33; 06:49.60
04:15.26;04:41.09;05:07.20;05:33.28;05:59.69;06:25.60;

5 |LEBEAU Remy 2002 | FRA |00:22.60;00:47.07;01:12.27;01:38.22;02:04.12;02:30.72;02:57.06;03:23.48;03:49.47; 06:54.28
04:15.59;04:41.96;05:08.21;05:34.53;06:00.57;06:27.54;

6 (THIL Alexandre 2002 | FRA |00:23.28;00:47.84;01:12.92;01:39.01;02:05.30;02:31.89;02:58.30;03:25.22;03:51.87; 06:55.26
04:18.68;04:45.50;05:12.46;05:39.27;06:05.23;06:31.13;

7 |LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1998 | ESP [00:24.37;00:49.92;01:16.01;01:42.88;02:09.56;02:36.17;03:02.75;03:29.52;03:56.44; 07:05.56
04:23.55;04:50.48;05:17.95;05:44.68;06:11.76;06:39.02;

8 |STIPKOVIC Vid 2000 | CRO (00:23.11;00:47.21;01:12.82;01:38.90;02:05.14;02:31.63;02:58.26;03:25.29;03:53.02; 07:09.20
04:20.97;04:49.14,05:17.46;05:46.36;06:14.47;06:42.78;

Heat 2/2 Started at 30/06/19 18:41:26.41

Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time |[Notes

1 |ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 | UKR [00:22.31;00:46.63;01:11.14;01:36.03;02:00.71;02:25.49;02:49.67;03:13.79;03:37.71; 06:25.29
04:01.64;04:26.04;04:50.27;05:14.64;05:38.84;06:03.10;

2 |BUKOR Adam 1999 | HUN |00:22.35;00:46.62;01:11.16;01:36.05;02:00.90;02:26.05;02:51.00;03:15.65;03:40.30; 06:26.27
04:05.16;04:29.90;04:54.47;05:19.13;05:43.32;06:06.32;

3 |SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 | RUS |00:22.35;00:46.03;01:10.19;01:34.69;01:59.19;02:23.84;02:48.21;03:12.35;03:36.61; 06:28.03
04:01.19;04:26.16;04:51.68;05:17.32;05:41.25;06:05.44;

4 |GRUBER Kornel 1998 | HUN [00:22.48;00:46.60;01:11.27;01:36.17;02:01.13;02:26.22;02:51.08;03:15.74;03:40.42; 06:30.29
04:05.23;04:30.16;04:55.01;05:19.38;05:43.51;06:07.42;

5 |[TOPARLAK Derin 1997 | TUR |00:22.59;00:46.86;01:11.39;01:36.32;02:01.08;02:26.17;02:50.76;03:15.53;03:39.94; 06:31.00
04:04.95;04:29.90;04:55.33;05:19.68;05:44.57;06:08.48;

6 |ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca 1994 | ITA [00:22.62;00:47.07;01:11.70;01:37.02;02:01.97;02:26.99;02:51.86;03:16.88;03:41.88; 06:32.56
04:07.03;04:31.68;04:57.01;05:21.68;05:46.25;06:10.17;

7 |ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 | UKR |00:22.37;00:46.45;01:11.29;01:36.45;02:01.53;02:26.80;02:51.87;03:17.04;03:42.36; 06:40.54
04:07.72;04:33.45;04:59.18;05:24.80;05:50.63;06:16.12;

8 |EISSERER Geza 1994 | AUT [00:22.06;00:46.69;01:12.15;01:37.33;02:03.10;02:28.18;02:53.43;03:18.12;03:43.90; 06:45.85
04:09.45;04:35.97;05:01.96;05:28.30;05:54.86,06:20.97;
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Senicd
Ehamplonship

4x100m SF W Heats - Results
Ev.51 WR 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 27/06/16 Volos (GRE)
ER 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 26/06/16 Volos (GRE)

Heat 1/2 Started at 30/06/19 10:50:06.29
Rnk |Team Athletes Nation [Laps Time |Notes
1 |UKRAINE 1. VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR |00:19.78;00:41.51;01:00.53;01:22.40;01:42.25;02:03.98;02:22. | 02:44.33
2. ANTONIAK Anastasiia 45;
3. RIEZNIK Valentyna
4. BEREZNA Virsaviia
2 |GREECE 1. TSIGKOIA Vasileia GRE |00:20.00;00:42.24;01:02.45;01:24.39;01:44.40;02:07.11;02:27. | 02:48.75
2. AKRITIDOU Dimitra 76;
3. PANAGIOTIDOU loanna
4. DELIGIANNI Eirini
3 |[FRANCE 1. GERARD-RENISSAC Pauline FRA 00:20.34;00:42.31;01:02.12;01:24.06;01:44.02;02:06.87;02:26. | 02:49.14
2. FELIX Celia 71;
3. STEIN Alizee
4. PATRIE Nolwenn
DSQ |SLOVAKIA SVK -=i--.-- |3rd fr.
Underwater
Swimming
Heat 2/2 Started at 30/06/19 10:57:14.74
Rnk |Team Athletes Nation [Laps Time |Notes
1 |RUSSIA 1. NALBANDYAN Alina RUS |00:18.92;00:39.48;00:58.88;01:20.03;01:39.25;02:00.22;02:19. | 02:41.40
2. NADEINA Mariia 62;
3. BARANOVSKAYA Valeria
4. STADNIK Lidia
2 [HUNGARY 1. SENANSZKY Petra HUN |00:19.81;00:42.01;01:01.34;01:22.50;01:41.92;02:03.77;02:23. | 02:45.67
2. BLASZAK Lilla 29;
3. SZUCS Rebeka
4. VARGA Krisztina
3 |GERMANY 1. KOHNERT Lisa GER [00:20.58;00:43.11;01:03.37;01:26.03;01:46.97;02:10.21;02:30. | 02:52.87
2. RUTZE Michele 29;
3. SCHIKORA Johanna
4. POSCHART Elena
4 |SPAIN 1. GONZALVEZ MASEGOSA Alicia ESP |00:20.41;00:43.13;01:04.24;01:28.29;01:49.96;02:12.96;02:33. | 02:56.41
2. LAUGE DOMENECH Julia 52;
3. PINO ALAMOS Pilar
4. LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati
5 |AUSTRIA 1. UNGER Eva Maria AUT |00:20.72;00:43.18;01:04.74;01:29.03;01:50.36;02:13.37;02:34. | 02:58.77
2. DEUSCH Anna Lena 49;
3. LEIRICH Vanessa
4. BENIGNI Anna
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

Ev.51 WR 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 27/06/16 Volos (GRE)
ER 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 26/06/16 Volos (GRE)

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Seniar
Champlonship

4x100m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Rnk

Team

Athletes

Nation

Time

Split

DSQ

RUSSIA

UKRAINE

HUNGARY

GREECE

FRANCE

GERMANY

SPAIN

AUSTRIA

SLOVAKIA

. NALBANDYAN Alina

. NADEINA Mariia

. BARANOVSKAYA Valeria
. STADNIK Lidia

. VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta
. ANTONIAK Anastasiia

. RIEZNIK Valentyna
BEREZNA Virsaviia

. SENANSZKY Petra
. BLASZAK Lilla
SZUCS Rebeka
VARGA Krisztina

. TSIGKOIA Vasileia

. AKRITIDOU Dimitra

. PANAGIOTIDOU loanna
. DELIGIANNI Eirini

GERARD-RENISSAC Pauline
. FELIX Celia

STEIN Alizee

PATRIE Nolwenn

KOHNERT Lisa
RUTZE Michele

. SCHIKORA Johanna
POSCHART Elena

. GONZALVEZ MASEGOSA Alicia
LAUGE DOMENECH Julia

. PINO ALAMOS Pilar

LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati

UNGER Eva Maria
DEUSCH Anna Lena
. LEIRICH Vanessa

. BENIGNI Anna

SONE PONE BONE RONE PONE RONE AONE AONE

RUS

UKR

HUN

GRE

FRA

GER

ESP

AUT

SVK

02:41.40

02:44.33

02:45.67

02:48.75

02:49.14

02:52.87

02:56.41

02:58.77

+00:02.93

+00:04.27

+00:07.35

+00:07.74

+00:11.47

+00:15.01

+00:17.37
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE

DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Seniar
Champlonship

4x100m SF W - Final Heat

Ev.55 WR 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 27/06/16 Volos (GRE)
ER 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 26/06/16 Volos (GRE)

Lane|Team Nation| Time
1 [SPAIN ESP [02:56.41
2 |FRANCE FRA [02:49.14
3 |HUNGARY HUN [02:45.67
4 |RUSSIA RUS |02:41.40
5 |UKRAINE UKR |02:44.33
6 |GREECE GRE [02:48.75
7 |GERMANY GER |02:52.87
8 |AUSTRIA AUT |02:58.77
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Senicd
Ehamplonship

4x100m SF M Heats - Results
Ev.52 WR 2:16.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 22/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)
ER 2:16.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 22/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

Heat 1/2 Started at 30/06/19 11:04:46.75
Rnk |Team Athletes Nation [Laps Time |Notes
1 |RUSSIA 1. NOSKOV Vyacheslav RUS |00:16.24;00:35.08;00:51.85;01:10.95;01:27.63;01:46.24;02:03. | 02:22.40
2. ZHURAVLEYV Vladimir 27,
3. DROZDOQV Mikhail
4. ZHURMAN Dmitrii
2 |(GERMANY 1. BUTTNER Luis GER |00:17.91;00:37.24;00:53.96;01:13.16;01:30.43;01:50.12;02:05. | 02:24.60
2. ZEUNER Sidney 55;
3. GOLENIA Robert
4. POSCHART Max
3 |UKRAINE 1. GAPONENKO Dmytro UKR  |00:17.33;00:38.02;00:55.50;01:14.31;01:31.26;01:50.60;02:08. | 02:27.74
2. LIEVIN Denys 25;
3. SMISHCHENKO Serhii
4. STEPANCHUK Yevhen
4 |FRANCE 1. MEYER Hugo FRA [00:17.23;00:35.73;00:52.83;01:13.41;01:30.42;01:50.81;02:08. | 02:28.56
2. BARNIER Bryam 44;
3. CARON Stanys
4. NOIR Alexandre
5 |AUSTRIA 1. EISSERER Geza AUT |00:18.32;00:38.31;00:57.08;01:19.18;01:40.44;02:03.65;02:23. | 02:45.11
2. SCHMIDT Patrick 32;
3. TCACIUC Filip
4. UNGER Dominik
Heat 2/2 Started at 30/06/19 11:11:08.66
Rnk |Team Athletes Nation [Laps Time |Notes
1 |GREECE 1. PIPINIAS loannis GRE |00:17.20;00:35.99;00:53.29;01:13.29;01:30.94;01:50.67;02:07. | 02:25.54
2. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 93;
3. TSILIKOCHRYSOS Nektarios Fotios
4. MYLONAKIS Anastasios
2 |[(ITALY 1. CRISCI Tommaso ITA [00:18.05;00:36.61;00:54.13;01:13.33;01:30.81;01:50.07;02:07. | 02:27.24
2. FIGINI Stefano 53;
3. ZANARDI Kevin
4. FUMAROLA Cesare
3 |HUNGARY 1. MOZSAR Alex HUN |00:17.41;00:37.02;00:54.75;01:15.33;01:33.26;01:52.76;02:10. | 02:29.68
2. DIMAK David 19;
3. HAMLIN Matthew
4. GRUBER Kornel
4 |TURKEY 1. SAYDAM Omer Faruk TUR |00:18.68;00:39.27;00:56.55;01:15.29;01:33.52;01:53.50;02:11. | 02:30.84
2. BATIR Can 07;
3. KAYTAR Tugcan
4. KUYUMCU Onur Berke
5 |SLOVAKIA 1. CASTVEN Lukas SVK  [00:18.45;00:39.42;00:59.32;01:22.06;01:42.37;02:04.62;02:23. | 02:43.66
2. REKOS Alexander 19;
3. BIELKA Marian
4. LOBPREIS Filip
DNS |SPAIN ESP
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

Ev.52 WR 2:16.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 22/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)
ER 2:16.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 22/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Seniar
Champlonship

4x100m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Rnk

Team

Athletes

Nation| Time

Split

10

DNS

RUSSIA

GERMANY

GREECE

ITALY

UKRAINE

FRANCE

HUNGARY

TURKEY

SLOVAKIA

AUSTRIA

SPAIN

. NOSKOV Vyacheslav
. ZHURAVLEYV Vladimir
DROZDOV Mikhail
ZHURMAN Dmitrii

. BUTTNER Luis

. ZEUNER Sidney
. GOLENIA Robert
POSCHART Max

. PIPINIAS loannis
. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas

MYLONAKIS Anastasios

CRISCI Tommaso

. FIGINI Stefano

. ZANARDI Kevin
FUMAROLA Cesare

GAPONENKO Dmytro
. LIEVIN Denys

. SMISHCHENKO Serhii
STEPANCHUK Yevhen

MEYER Hugo

. BARNIER Bryam
CARON Stanys
NOIR Alexandre

. MOZSAR Alex
DIMAK David
HAMLIN Matthew
GRUBER Kornel

SAYDAM Omer Faruk
BATIR Can

. KAYTAR Tugcan
KUYUMCU Onur Berke

CASTVEN Lukas
REKOS Alexander
BIELKA Marian

. LOBPREIS Filip
EISSERER Geza
. SCHMIDT Patrick
. TCACIUC Filip

. UNGER Dominik

FONE FONE AGODNE FONE AONE FONE FONE AONE FONE AGODE

. TSILIKOCHRYSOS Nektarios Fotios

RUS |02:22.40

GER |02:24.60

GRE |02:25.54

ITA |02:27.24

UKR (02:27.74

FRA [02:28.56

HUN [02:29.68

TUR [02:30.84

SVK |02:43.66

AUT [02:45.11

ESP --l-- -

+00:02.20

+00:03.14

+00:04.84

+00:05.34

+00:06.16

+00:07.28

+00:08.44

+00:21.26

+00:22.71
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Seniar
Champlonship

4x100m SF M - Final Heat

Ev.56 WR 2:16.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 22/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)
ER 2:16.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 22/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

Lane|Team Nation| Time
1 [HUNGARY HUN [02:29.68
2 |UKRAINE UKR |02:27.74
3 |GREECE GRE |02:25.54
4 |RUSSIA RUS |02:22.40
5 |GERMANY GER |02:24.60
6 |ITALY ITA |02:27.24
7 |FRANCE FRA [02:28.56
8 |TURKEY TUR |02:30.84
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

FINSWIMMING 201%

CE 1 q S IOANNINA
2T CMAS Finswimming
Chapranthp
CONFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES
50 m AP W Final - Results
Ev.53 WR 15.10 ZHUB.Z.(CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)
ER 16.09 KTENA S. (GRE) 25/06/16 VOLOS (GRE)
Heat 1/1 Started at 30/06/19 18:05:10.97
Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time |[Notes
1 |[PARSHINA Alena 1999 | RUS 00:16.40
2 |PRICHININA Tatiana 1999 | RUS 00:16.54
3 |KTENA Sofia 1986 | GRE 00:16.57
4 |VARGA Krisztina 1996 | HUN 00:16.59
5 |LECOEUR Maelle 1997 | FRA 00:16.98
6 [UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 | UKR 00:17.03
7 |TSIGKOIA Vasileia 1997 | GRE 00:17.16
8 |BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 | UKR 00:17.46
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Ev.53 WR 15.10
ER 16.09

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Seniar
Champlonship

ZHU B.Z. (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)
KTENA S. (GRE) 25/06/16 VOLOS (GRE)

50 m AP W Final - Final Result

Started at: 30/06/19 18:05:10.97

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time |Notes

1 |PARSHINA Alena 1999| RUS |00:16.40 |Gold Medal

2 |PRICHININA Tatiana 1999 | RUS |00:16.54 |Silver Medal
3 |KTENA Sofia 1986 | GRE |00:16.57 |Bronze Medal
4 |VARGA Krisztina 1996 | HUN |00:16.59

5 |LECOEUR Maelle 1997 | FRA |00:16.98

6 |UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 | UKR |00:17.03

7 |TSIGKOIA Vasileia 1997 | GRE |00:17.16

8 |BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 | UKR [00:17.46
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

FINSWIMMING 201%

CE 1 q S IOANNINA
Bopeaniene
CONFEDERATION MONDIALE Shehelanciy
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

50 m AP M Final - Results

Ev.54 WR 13.85 KABANOV P. (RUS) 01/08/14 Lignano S.O.(ITA)
ER 13.85 KABANOV P. (RUS) 01/0814 Lignano S. (ITA)
Heat 1/1 Started at 30/06/19 18:09:43.63

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation [Laps Time |Notes
1 |KABANOV Pavel 1985| RUS 00:13.70 [New WR
2 |KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 | RUS 00:14.21
3 |MYLONAKIS Anastasios 1996 | GRE 00:14.49
4 [LIEVIN Denys 1993 | UKR 00:14.69
5 |PIPINIAS loannis 1994 | GRE 00:14.75
6 |KOVARIK Jakub 2001 | CZE 00:14.83
6 |DROZDOV Aleksandr 1992 EST 00:14.83
8 |SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 | TUR 00:15.14
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Ev.54 WR 13.85
ER 13.85

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Seniar
Champlonship

KABANOV P. (RUS) 01/08/14 Lignano S.O.(ITA)
KABANOV P. (RUS) 01/0814 Lignano S. (ITA)

50 m AP M Final - Final Result

Started at: 30/06/19 18:09:43.63

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time [Notes
1 |KABANOV Pavel 1985| RUS |00:13.70|Gold Medal New WR
2 |KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 | RUS |00:14.21 [Silver Medal
3 |[MYLONAKIS Anastasios 1996 | GRE |00:14.49 [Bronze Medal
4 [LIEVIN Denys 1993 | UKR |00:14.69
5 |PIPINIAS loannis 1994 | GRE |00:14.75
6 |KOVARIK Jakub 2001 | CZE (00:14.83
6 |DROZDOV Aleksandr 1992 | EST |00:14.83
8 |SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 | TUR [00:15.14
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

800 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE

DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

Ev.49 WR 6:46.79 LIUJ. (CHN)

01/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)
ER 6:49.69 TROFYMEZ Y. (UKR) 17/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Seniar
Champlonship

Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation| Time Split
1 [KARZUNOVA Anna 2002 | RUS |06:57.64

2 |ZANOSKINA Ekaterina 2001 | RUS [06:59.74| +00:02.10
3 |SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 | GER |07:00.26| +00:02.62
4 |POSCHART Elena 1993 | GER |07:02.08| +00:04.44
5 |YESILBAS Ayse Ceren 2000| TUR |07:05.66 | +00:08.02
6 [ANGERMAYR Nina 2000| SUI [07:06.14| +00:08.50
7 |MUSIENKO Kristina 1997 | UKR ([07:06.78 | +00:09.14
8 |ZAGHET Mara 1995| ITA |07:09.33| +00:11.69
9 |[KYTEVA Yana 2001 | BLS |07:09.97| +00:12.33
10 |CHUMAK Yulia 1996 | UKR |07:11.62| +00:13.98
11 |PINO ALAMOS Pilar 1995| ESP (07:15.06 | +00:17.42
12 |VEGHOVA Michaela 2001 | SVK |07:39.20| +00:41.56
13 |[DEUSCH Anna Lena 2002 | AUT |[07:42.58| +00:44.94
14 |PINATEL Victoria 2004 | FRA |07:54.15| +00:56.51
DNS |UNGER Eva Maria 1995| AUT

DNS |BASSI Dora 1993| CRO | --i--.--
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

Ev.49 WR 6:46.79 LIUJ. (CHN)
ER 6:49.69 TROFYMEZ Y. (UKR) 17/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

800 m SFW - Final Result

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming

Eurapean Seniar
Champlonship

01/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Started at: 30/06/19 10:28:11.76

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time |Notes

1 |KARZUNOVA Anna 2002 | RUS |06:57.64 |Gold Medal
2 |ZANOSKINA Ekaterina 2001 | RUS |06:59.74 |Silver Medal
3 |SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 | GER |07:00.26 |Bronze Medal
4 |POSCHART Elena 1993 | GER |07:02.08

5 |YESILBAS Ayse Ceren 2000| TUR |07:05.66

6 |ANGERMAYR Nina 2000| SUI |07:06.14

7 |MUSIENKO Kristina 1997 | UKR |07:06.78

8 |ZAGHET Mara 1995| ITA [07:09.33

9 |KYTEVA Yana 2001| BLS |07:09.97

10 |CHUMAK Yulia 1996 | UKR |07:11.62

11 [PINO ALAMOS Pilar 1995| ESP |07:15.06

12 |VEGHOVA Michaela 2001 | SVK |07:39.20

13 |[DEUSCH Anna Lena 2002 | AUT |07:42.58

14 [PINATEL Victoria 2004 | FRA |07:54.15
DNS [UNGER Eva Maria 1995| AUT
DNS [BASSI Dora 1993| CRO | --i--.--
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

800 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Seniar
Champlonship

Ev.50 WR 6:16.24 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 01/08/14 Lignano S.O. (ITA)
ER 6:16.24 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 01/08/14 Lignano S. (ITA)

Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation| Time Split
1 [ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 | UKR |06:25.29

2 |BUKOR Adam 1999 | HUN |06:26.27 | +00:00.98
3 |SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 | RUS ([06:28.03 | +00:02.74
4 |GRUBER Kornel 1998 | HUN |06:30.29 | +00:05.00
5 |TOPARLAK Derin 1997 | TUR |[06:31.00 | +00:05.71
6 |ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca 1994 | ITA [06:32.56| +00:07.27
7 |GAIDA Duncan 2001 | GER |06:36.85| +00:11.56
8 |STRYUKOV Yakov 1997 | RUS |06:37.45| +00:12.16
9 |ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 | UKR [06:40.54 | +00:15.25
10 |EISSERER Geza 1994 | AUT |06:45.85| +00:20.56
11 |GOLENIA Robert 2000 GER [06:47.86| +00:22.57
12 |BATIR Can 1998 | TUR |06:49.60| +00:24.31
13 [LEBEAU Remy 2002 | FRA [06:54.28| +00:28.99
14 |THIL Alexandre 2002 | FRA |06:55.26| +00:29.97
15 [LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1998 | ESP |07:05.56 | +00:40.27
16 |STIPKOVIC Vid 2000 | CRO |07:09.20| +00:43.91
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE

DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Seniar
Champlonship

Ev.50 WR 6:16.24 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 01/08/14 Lignano S.O. (ITA)
ER 6:16.24 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 01/08/14 Lignano S. (ITA)

800 m SF M - Final Result

Started at: 30/06/19 10:39:15.32

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time |Notes

1 |ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 | UKR |06:25.29 |Gold Medal
2 |BUKOR Adam 1999 | HUN |06:26.27 |Silver Medal
3 |SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 | RUS |06:28.03 |Bronze Medal
4 |GRUBER Kornel 1998 | HUN |06:30.29

5 |TOPARLAK Derin 1997 | TUR |06:31.00

6 |ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca 1994 | ITA |06:32.56

7 |GAIDA Duncan 2001 | GER |06:36.85

8 |STRYUKOV Yakov 1997 | RUS |06:37.45

9 |ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 | UKR |06:40.54

10 [EISSERER Geza 1994 | AUT |06:45.85

11 [GOLENIA Robert 2000| GER |06:47.86

12 |BATIR Can 1998 | TUR |06:49.60

13 [LEBEAU Remy 2002 | FRA |06:54.28

14 [THIL Alexandre 2002 | FRA |06:55.26

15 [LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1998 | ESP |07:05.56

16 [STIPKOVIC Vid 2000| CRO |07:09.20
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

2T CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Seniar
Ehamplonship

4x100m SF W Final - Results
Ev.55 WR 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 27/06/16 Volos (GRE)
ER 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 26/06/16 Volos (GRE)

Heat 1/1 Started at 30/06/19 19:01:59.91
Rnk |Team Athletes Nation [Laps Time |Notes
1 |RUSSIA 1. MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina RUS |00:18.36;00:38.69;00:57.18;01:17.40;01:36.28;01:57.39;02:15. | 02:36.25
2. BARANOVSKAYA Valeria 85;
3. PARSHINA Alena
4. NALBANDYAN Alina
2 |UKRAINE 1. ANTONIAK Anastasiia UKR |00:19.65;00:41.27;00:59.53;01:20.13;01:38.49;01:59.62;02:18. | 02:38.78
2. RIEZNIK Valentyna 14;
3. BEREZNA Virsaviia
4. UVAROVA Viktoriia
3 |HUNGARY 1. SENANSZKY Petra HUN |00:19.60;00:42.05;01:01.24;01:22.79;01:42.02;02:04.53;02:22. | 02:43.00
2. BLASZAK Lilla 56;
3. SZUCS Rebeka
4. VARGA Krisztina
4 |GREECE 1. TSIGKOIA Vasileia GRE |00:19.28;00:41.29;01:01.83;01:23.78;01:42.27;02:04.66;02:23. | 02:44.91
2. AKRITIDOU Dimitra 71;
3. KTENA Sofia
4. DELIGIANNI Eirini
5 |FRANCE 1. GERARD-RENISSAC Pauline FRA |00:20.20;00:42.19;01:02.21;01:23.45;01:43.79;02:06.09;02:25. | 02:48.04
2. FELIX Celia 01;
3. HAMON Maiwenn
4. LECOEUR Maelle
6 |[GERMANY 1. KOHNERT Lisa GER |00:19.97;00:42.32;01:02.08;01:24.02;01:44.70;02:06.73;02:26. | 02:48.06
2. RUTZE Michele 16;
3. SCHIKORA Johanna
4. POSCHART Elena
7 [SPAIN 1. GONZALVEZ MASEGOSA Alicia ESP [00:21.14;00:44.43;01:05.03;01:28.35;01:49.98;02:13.17;02:33. | 02:56.25
2. LAUGE DOMENECH Julia 52;
3. PINO ALAMOS Pilar
4. LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati
8 |[AUSTRIA 1. UNGER Eva Maria AUT |00:20.57;00:42.76;01:03.24;01:27.15;01:48.20;02:11.47;02:32. | 02:56.43
2. DEUSCH Anna Lena 99;
3. LEIRICH Vanessa
4. BENIGNI Anna
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE

Ev.55 WR 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 27/06/16 Volos (GRE)
ER 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 26/06/16 Volos (GRE)

4x100m SF W Final - Final Result

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Seniar
Champlonship

Started at: 30/06/19 19:01:59.91

Rnk

Team

Athletes

Nation

Time

Notes

RUSSIA

UKRAINE

HUNGARY

GREECE

FRANCE

GERMANY

SPAIN

AUSTRIA

. MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina
. BARANOVSKAYA Valeria

. PARSHINA Alena

. NALBANDYAN Alina

. ANTONIAK Anastasiia
. RIEZNIK Valentyna
. BEREZNA Virsaviia
UVAROVA Viktoriia

. SENANSZKY Petra
. BLASZAK Lilla
SZUCS Rebeka
VARGA Krisztina

. TSIGKOIA Vasileia
. AKRITIDOU Dimitra
KTENA Sofia

. DELIGIANNI Eirini

GERARD-RENISSAC Pauline
. FELIX Celia

HAMON Maiwenn

LECOEUR Maelle

KOHNERT Lisa
RUTZE Michele

. SCHIKORA Johanna
. POSCHART Elena

. GONZALVEZ MASEGOSA Alicia
LAUGE DOMENECH Julia

. PINO ALAMOS Pilar

LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati
UNGER Eva Maria

DEUSCH Anna Lena

. LEIRICH Vanessa

. BENIGNI Anna

RONE PONE PONE FPONE PONE PONE RONE AONE

RUS

UKR

HUN

GRE

FRA

GER

ESP

AUT

02:36.25

02:38.78

02:43.00

02:44.91

02:48.04

02:48.06

02:56.25

02:56.43

Gold Medal

Silver Medal

Bronze Medal
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

2T CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Seniar
Ehamplonship

4x100m SF M Final - Results
Ev.56 WR 2:16.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 22/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)
ER 2:16.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 22/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

Heat 1/1 Started at 30/06/19 19:17:13.31
Rnk |Team Athletes Nation [Laps Time |Notes
1 |RUSSIA 1. ZHURMAN Dmitrii RUS |00:16.78;00:35.05;00:51.01;01:09.68;01:26.04;01:44.90;02:00. | 02:18.87
2. ZHURAVLEYV Vladimir 60;
3. DROZDOQV Mikhail
4. KACHMASHEYV Egor
2 |GREECE 1. PIPINIAS loannis GRE |00:16.87;00:35.72;00:52.13;01:10.23;01:27.66;01:47.22;02:03. | 02:23.22
2. MYLONAKIS Anastasios 54;
3. TSILIKOCHRYSOS Nektarios Fotios
4. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas
3 |ITALY 1. CRISCI Tommaso ITA |00:17.51;00:37.20;00:53.71;01:12.41;01:29.60;01:48.96;02:04. | 02:23.67
2. FIGINI Stefano 83;
3. ZANARDI Kevin
4. FUMAROLA Cesare
4 |UKRAINE 1. GAPONENKO Dmytro UKR |00:17.38;00:37.10;00:53.44;01:12.54;01:29.59;01:49.63;02:06. | 02:24.87
2. SMISHCHENKO Serhii 35;
3. STEPANCHUK Yevhen
4. LIEVIN Denys
5 |TURKEY 1. KUYUMCU Onur Berke TUR |00:17.03;00:36.78;00:54.04;01:13.59;01:30.75;01:50.95;02:08. | 02:28.42
2. KAYTAR Tugcan 45;
3. BATIR Can
4. SAYDAM Omer Faruk
6 [HUNGARY 1. MOZSAR Alex HUN (00:17.61;00:37.18;00:54.77;01:14.72;01:31.92;01:51.52;02:09. | 02:28.61
2. DIMAK David 09;
3. HAMLIN Matthew
4. GRUBER Kornel
DSQ |GERMANY GER -=--.-- |3rd
fr.Underwater
Swimming
DSQ |FRANCE FRA --i--.-- |3rd fr.Long
Apnea
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS

DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

COMFEDERATION MONDIALE

Ev.56 WR 2:16.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 22/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)
ER 2:16.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 22/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

4x100m SF M Final - Final Result

FINSWIMMING 201%

IOANNINA

278 CMAS Fswimming
Eurapean Seniar
Champlonship

Started at: 30/06/19 19:17:13.31

Rnk

Team

Athletes

Nation

Time |Notes

DSQ
DSQ

RUSSIA

GREECE

ITALY

UKRAINE

TURKEY

HUNGARY

GERMANY
FRANCE

. ZHURMAN Dmitrii

. ZHURAVLEV Vladimir
DROZDOV Mikhail
KACHMASHEYV Egor

. PIPINIAS loannis

. MYLONAKIS Anastasios

. TSILIKOCHRYSOS Nektarios Fotios
KARETZOPOULOS Loukas

CRISCI Tommaso

. FIGINI Stefano

. ZANARDI Kevin
FUMAROLA Cesare

. GAPONENKO Dmytro
. SMISHCHENKO Serhii
. STEPANCHUK Yevhen
. LIEVIN Denys

KUYUMCU Onur Berke
KAYTAR Tugcan
BATIR Can

SAYDAM Omer Faruk

. MOZSAR Alex
DIMAK David
HAMLIN Matthew
. GRUBER Kornel

FONE APONFE PONFE AONFE AONE AN P

RUS

GRE

ITA

UKR

TUR

HUN

GER
FRA

02:18.87 |Gold Medal

02:23.22 |Silver Medal

02:23.67 |Bronze Medal

02:24.87

02:28.42

02:28.61
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